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3-4 Grosvenor Parade
Uxbridge Road

W5 3NN
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D
on

bu
ri 

(C
om

e w
ith

 M
iso

) Chicken   with Egg
Eel
Eel with Egg
Tempura
Stir-fry Beef Slice
Chicken Katsu Curry
Prawn Katsu Curry
Hambagu Curry
Volcano Donburi (S)
Stir-fry Pork Slice
Duck Donburi
Salmon Teriyaki Donburi
Yakitori Donburi

10.9
14.9
15.9
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
9.9
9.9
9.9

10.9
10.9
21.9
18.5
15.9
20.5
21.5
19.5
16.9
29.5
27.5
21.9

Chicken & Salmon Teriyaki
Chicken Katsu & Salmon Teriyaki
Chirashi
Tuna
Salmon
Salmon Ikura
Hamachi Ikura
Tuna with Yam Paste
Tuna Salmon
Eel with Foie Gras
Sea Urchin Ikura Scallop
Fatty Tuna

Ramen

Tonkotsu 
Slow Cooked Pork Belly
Volcano (S)
Pork Slice
Spicy Beef/Chicken (S)

12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5/11.5

Pork Bone Stock

Seafood
Miso Butter Sweet Corn
Spicy Tofu (V)
Mix Vegetable (V)

12.5
12.5
11.5
11.5

Miso Stock

Shoyu
Chicken Katsu
Duck
Gyoza

11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5

Shoyu Stock

Seafood (S)
Beef (S)
Chicken (S)
Vegetable (V/S)

11.5
11.5
11.5
9.9

Curry Stock
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Sushi Sashimi 
Tempura Sushi
Tempura Sashimi
Tempura Teriyaki
Surf & Turf (Any two kind 
teriyaki: Salmon, Tuna, Beef, 
Chicken, Tofu)

Bento Box	 16.5

Bento Box	 19.5

Bento Box	 13.5

Teriyaki (Salmon, Tuna, Beef, 
Chicken, Mackerel)
Tofu Teriyaki (V)
Tempura
Vegetable Tempura (V)）
Spicy BBQ Beef
Chicken Katsu
Chicken Katsu Curry
Vegetable Curry (V)
Sweet Chilli Chicken
Sashimi

Platter box
Sashimi & Sushi Roll (26 pieces)  35
10 pieces Sashimi, 

16 pieces Special Sushi Roll

Deluxe Sashimi & Sushi Set 

		       (36 pieces)   49
10 pieces Sashimi,

10 pieces Nigiri,

16 pieces Special Sushi Roll

Sushi Party (56 pieces Sushi)  64
12 pieces Salmon Roll

12 pieces Tuna Roll

8 peices Exotic California Roll

8 pieces Prawn Katsu & Avocado Roll

10 pieces Futomaki Roll

6 pieces Salmon Nigiri

Salmon Sushi Party
 (70 pieces Sushi & Sashimi)  75
16 pieces Salmon Nigiri

12 pieces Salmon Roll

16 Pieces Salmon Avocado Roll

16 pieces Exotic California Roll

10 pieces Salmon Sashimi
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Tuna & Salmon Set  27
3 pieces Tuna Sashimi
3 pieces Salmon Sashimi
6 pieces Salmon Avocado Roll
2 pieces Tuna Nigiri
2 pieces Salmon Nigiri

Choice Sushi Set  16
Tuna, Salmon, Seabass, Mackerel, Shrimp, 
Eel Nigiri + 6 pieces Salmon Roll

Spicy Set  14
6 pieces Spicy Salmon Avocado Roll
6 pieces Spicy Tuna Roll
6 pieces Spicy Chicken Katsu Roll

Salmon Lover  16.5
3 pieces Salmon Nigiri
3 pieces Salmon Sashimi
6 pieces Salmon Sushi Roll

Tuna Lover  17.5
3 pieces Tuna Nigiri
3 pieces Tuna Sashimi
6 pieces Tuna Sushi Roll

Vegetarian Set  10
2 Mushroom Nigiri
6 pieces Asparagus & Avocado Roll
3 pieces Cucumber Roll
3 pieces Avocado Roll

020 3621 0102

take-sushi.co.uk

Phone orders & bookings welcome!
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California 
Soft Shell Crab (2 Rolls)

Prawn Tempura 
Salmon Skin 
Salmon Avocado
Eel
Spicy Salmon
Spicy Tuna
Spicy Burdock (V)
Cucumber (V)
Avocado (V)
Wakame (V)

4.5
12.9
4.5
3.9
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.

208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219. Ta Ke

たけ SUSHI

220.

221.

222.

223.

224.

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

Sashimi Tempura Teriyaki
Sushi Tempura Teriyaki



Mix Starter
Salted Edamame (V)

Spicy Edamame(V/S)

Spinach (V)

Spicy Burdock (V/S)

Hijiki (V)

Pumpkin Koroke  (V)

Tamago Yaki
Miso Aubergine  (V)

Miso Tofu  (V)

Agedashi Tofu (V)

Fried Chicken
Prawn Gyoza
Chicken Gyoza
Duck Gyoza
Vegetable Gyoza (V)

Spare Ribs
Prawn Fry

14.9
3.9
4.5
3.9
3.9
3.9
4.9
3.9
5.9
6.5
4.9
6.5
7.5
6.5
6.5
5.5
6.5
9.9

Starter

Mix Fry
Green Seaweed (V)

Stir-fry Vegetable (V)

Slow Cooked Pork Belly
Tuna Natto
Squid Natto
Spicy Baby Squid (S)

Fried Aubergine
Chicken Katsu with Oats (S)

Tuna Tataki (6 pieces)

Cold Tofu
Japanese Pickle (V)

Wasabi  Octopus
Tuna with Yam Paste
Eel with Algae
Takoyaki

12
3.9
7.5
8.9
6.9
6.5
8.9
3.9
8.9
9.9
4.9
3.9
7.5
6.9
6.5
5.9

Yaki Mono

Scallop
Asparagus Bacon
Enoki Bacon
Shitake Mushroom (V)
Eel
Pork Shiso
Salmon Teriyaki
Chicken Teriyaki
Beef Teriyaki
Black Cod Miso
Hamachi Jaw
Salmon Jaw

10.9
4.9
4.9
4.5
7.5
5.5
11.5
10.5
12.9
16.5
8.5
6.5

Satay Chicken (S)
Tomato Bacon
Chicken Skewer

4.9
4.9
4.9
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Fatty Tuna (3 slices)
Tuna (3 slices)
Salmon (3 slices)
Salmon Toro (3 slices)
Seabass (3 slices)
Seabream (3 slices)
Yellow Tail (3 slices)
Mackerel (3 slices)
Scallop (3 slices)
Sweet Prawn (6 slices)
Surf Clam (3 slices)

14.5
8.9
7.5
7.5
6.5
5.9
8.9
4.9
6.5
4.9
6.5

Octopus (3 slices)
Ebi (3 slices)
Ikura 
Butter Fish (3 Slices)
Sea Urchin (2 slices)

4.9
4.9
8.9
8.9
18.9

Chef Selection of Sashimi

3 Kinds
4 Kinds
7 Kinds

20.5
25.5
41.5

Nigiri (2 pieces)

Fatty Tuna
Tuna
Salmon
Salmon Toro
Seabass
Seabream
Yellow Tail
Mackerel
Scallop
Sweet Prawn
Surf Clam
Squid
Octopus
Prawn
Eel
Tamago
Ikura
Tobiko
Aburi Toro
Aburi Hamachi
Aburi Salmon
Butter Fish
Sea Urchin
Asparagus (V)
Inari (V)
Shitake (V)
Wakame (V)

11.9
7.9
5.9
5.9
4.9
4.9
7.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.5
7.9
5.5
14.5
10.5
8.9
7.5
18.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9 Chef Selection of Nigiri

99. Sushi A    23.5
Tuna Maki, 8 kinds Nigiri

100. Sushi B    17.5
Salmon Maki, 6 kinds Nigiri

101. Salmon Lover     16.5
3 Slice Sashimi, 3 nigiri, 1 Maki

102. 10 Kinds Nigiri    24.9
103. 14 Kinds Nigiri    29.9

Fried Rice

Egg 
Garlic
Pork
Seafood
Eel
Foie Gras
Satay Chicken 
Omu Rice

5.5
6.5
7.5
9.9
10.9
24.9
9.9
8.9

Tempura

Prawn 
Vegetable  (V)
Seafood
Mix 
Soft Shell Crab
Fish Cake

Avocado  Salad (V)
Soft Shell Crab Salad
Salmon Salad
Mango Salad

4.9
9.9
10.9
8.9
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Hoso Maki
Fatty Tuna Spring Onion
Yellow Tail Spring Onion
Tuna
Salmon
Cucumber (V)
Avocado (V)
Pickel Radish (V)
Cooked Gourd (V)
Spicy Burdock (V)
Natto (V)
Egg
Squid Natto
Plum Paste with Shiso

8.9
5.9
4.9
4.5
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
4.5
4.5
4.9
4.5
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Ta Ke Roll (Fresh crab meat, salmon, cream cheese, bread crumb)/ 5 pcs

California (Fresh crab meat, cucumber, avocado, prawn, flying fish roe)/ 6 pcs	  

Dragon (Mayonnaise, flying fish roe, prawn tempura, avocado, tempura flake, sticky soya)/ 8 pcs	

Rainbow (Spicy Mayonnaise, avocado, flying fish roe, mackerel seabass, salmon, tuna, prawn)/ 8 pcs 	  

Spider (Soft shell crab, flying fish roe, mayonnaise, avocado, cucumber, lettuce)/ 5 pcs	

White Tiger (Mayonnaise, cucumber, prawn tempura, flying fish roe, seabass)/ 8 pcs	

Ebi Tempura (Prawn tempura, asparagus, mayonnaise, sesame)/ 6 pcs		

Soft Shell Crab (soft shell crab, mayonnaise, flying fish roe, cucumber)/ 6 pcs	

Crunchy Spicy Tuna (Spicy mayonnaise, chilli powder, cucumber, tuna, tempura flake)/ 6 pcs	

Spicy Salmon Avocodo (Spicy mayonnaise, kizami wasabi, salmon, avocadao, tempura flake)/ 5 pcs      

Futomaki (Eel, Prawn, kampyo, pickle radish, cucumber, egg)/ 5 pcs	

Volcano (Seared eel, flying fish roe, leeks, bonito flakes, cucumber, avocado, mayonnaise)/ 8 pcs    

Fried Salmon (Fried salmon, spicy mayonnaise, sticky soya, tempura flake, spring onion, flying fish roe) / 6 pcs

Sexy Lady (Cucumber, avocado, crab meat, aburi salmon, onion, leeks)/ 6 pcs	

Cha Cha Roll (Cucumber, crispy duck, sesame, salad, duck Sauce )/ 8 pcs	  

Tuna Taku (Chopped pickle radish, tuna)/ 8 pcs	  

Yellow Tail Roll (Fried yellow tail, spicy mayonnaise, spring onion, tempura flake, yukari powder, sticky soya) / 6 pcs    

Salmon Skin Roll (Cucumber, salmon skin,  mayonnaise)/ 6 pcs 	

Phoenix (Prawn katsu, yukari powder, avocado, cucumber)/ 8 pcs 	

Eel Superior  (Seared eel, avocado, cucumber, fresh crab meat, sticky soya, sesame)/ 8 pcs	

Mackerel Roll (marinated mackerel, sushi ginger, spring onion)/ 6 pcs	

Black Cod Roll (black cod, miso sauce, sesame, ao nori)/ 6 pcs	

Yakitori Roll (chicken, spring onion, sticky soya)/ 6 pcs		

Vegetable Tempura Roll (Pepper, Asparagus, Sweet Potato, Butternut Squash) (V)	

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Udon & Soba
Tempura Udon

Vegetable Tempura Udon (V)

Simply Udon (V)

Batter Fried Shredded Vegetables with Udon (V)

Vegetable Yaki Udon or Soba (V)

Chicken Yaki Udon or Soba

Seafood Yaki Udon or Soba

Tempura with Cold Udon or Soba

Yamakake Udon or Soba

Cold Udon or Soba (V)

11.9
10.5
8.5
10.5
10.5
11.9
12.9
11.9
9.9
8.9

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.

70.

71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

10.9
8.9
12.9
9.9
13.9
5.5

10.9
10.9
12.9
11.9
11.9
11.9
7.9
10.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
12.9
6.5
12.9
8.5
7.9
6.9
4.9
7.9
12.9
8.5
13.9
7.9
8.5


